Inverno veneziano

Data creazione: 2026/03/13 01:35:46

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 24/02/2019

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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Nome

FORNASIERO Alberto
PADOAN Lorenzo
WEITLANER Jonas
PELLIZZER Mattia
FATTOR Valerio
GHEZZO Andrea
TAVELLA Gabriele
ANTONELLO Mattia

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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Nome

WEITLANER Niklas
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
CASARIN Alessandro
MOGNO Paolo
VECELLIO Mauro
WILD Michael
PADOAN Paolo
STIEVENAZZO Davide
COMARELLA Francesco
COSSI Mauro

PINTON Paolo
SPINAZZE Karim
PASET Antonio Giacomo
CHECCHIN Vittoriano
BUSCHER George
DAL BO Renzo
BIASUTTO Andrea
COCCHI Salvatore
FRANZ Fausto
ARTUSO Nelvio
SBRIZZI Paolo
RIVERA Eliud
CAMPAGNER Paolo
MAZZIER Lukas
USICCO Andrea
MARTIGNAGO Valter

Categoria: NERO

Pos.

Nome

Societa

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA. BISSUOLA
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA. BISSUOLA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

Societa

Tempo
00:23:16
00:25:19
00:26:50
00:27:57
00:32:03
00:32:06
00:38:32
00:47:24

Tempo
00:24:17
00:24:52
00:29:07
00:31:03
00:31:19
00:31:20
00:31:33
00:32:30
00:32:33
00:34:34
00:34:42
00:36:50
00:37:44
00:38:43
00:40:09
00:41:26
00:43:04
00:43:19
00:43:43
00:45:07
00:45:44
00:46:34
00:47:40
00:50:16
00:51:32
00:54:31

Tempo
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TONDA Giorgio
MARTIGNAGO Davide
REBULI Emanuele
PACASSO Alessandro
GAZZETTO Davide
SCROCCARO Vanni
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
LAROTELLA Roberto
COLLODET Stefano
FORNASIERO Riccardo
CAVAGNIS Stefano
STEFAN Marco

DE NADAI Mauro
GHEZZO Luca
BERNARDI Agostino
ZANARDI Stefano
VIDALI Nico

PRETTO Pierantonio
BRUGALI Emanuele
MENEGHETTI Marco
MARUSSIG Maurizio
DALLA TORRE Andrea
FERRANTE Daniele
MARSON Riccardo
PELIZZER Sergio
FATTOR Manlio
ZONATO Stefano
MACCA Andrea
MATTIUZZO Rolando
SANZOVO Stefano
PARIS Ezio

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

LANZ Dietmar
STEINWANDTER Rafael
WEITLANER Andreas
POZZEBON Stefano
VARPONI Riccardo
MIATTO Gianni
CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira
POZZEBON Michele
ZANATTA Walter
STEINWANDTER Vitus
ZORZ| Stefano
MASIERO Andrea
MARTIGNAGO Armando
HAPPACHER Franz
PIZZOLATO Davide
NEGRI Francesco
MAZZIER Alessandro

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

00:30:35
00:30:39
00:32:41
00:33:22
00:33:50
00:34:12
00:34:23
00:34:43
00:35:03
00:35:36
00:35:59
00:37:03
00:37:16
00:39:02
00:39:06
00:39:23
00:39:50
00:40:30
00:41:16
00:41:19
00:41:44
00:42:29
00:43:02
00:44:33
00:44:49
00:45:20
00:45:47
00:49:15
00:49:39
00:55:10
01:00:47

Tempo
00:30:03
00:30:47
00:31:01
00:32:41
00:33:16
00:33:53
00:34:01
00:34:32
00:34:55
00:34:57
00:35:22
00:36:08
00:36:26
00:36:43
00:37:06
00:37:14
00:37:14



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

BETTIN Renato
COMARELLA Nicola
POZZAN Danilo
ANGELLOTTI Giovanni
SALVADOR Giuseppe
MOSOLO Fabrizio
PANIZ Denis

PIN Ercole
PIASERICO Luca
SCALCHI Roberto
MICHELIN Thomas
SCARPA Alessandro
FAVIA Sandro
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
FERRANTE Salvatore
PIASERICO Paolo
MAZZUCCO Walter

MASTROMATTEO Riccardo

VENEZIAN Matteo
MACCATROZZO Roberto
SUMAN Marco

GHEZZO Marco
COMARELLA Gianluca
PELLIZZER Kevin

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

00:37:41
00:37:56
00:37:58
00:38:36
00:39:11
00:39:13
00:39:44
00:40:04
00:40:21
00:40:44
00:41:01
00:41:42
00:42:09
00:42:22
00:42:35
00:42:59
00:44:04
00:45:54
00:46:35
00:46:56
00:47:50
00:50:10
00:58:14
00:58:40



