

Classifica Definitiva

Inverno veneziano

Data: 24/02/2019

Data creazione: 2026/04/18 10:46:52

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FORNASIERO Alberto	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:23:16
2	PADOAN Lorenzo	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA. BISSUOLA	00:25:19
3	WEITLANER Jonas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:26:50
4	PELLIZZER Mattia	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:27:57
5	FATTOR Valerio	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:32:03
6	GHEZZO Andrea	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:32:06
7	TAVELLA Gabriele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:38:32
PM	ANTONELLO Mattia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:47:24

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	WEITLANER Niklas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:24:17
2	MARTIGNAGO Paolo	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:24:52
3	CASARIN Alessandro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:29:07
4	MOGNO Paolo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:31:03
5	VECELLIO Mauro	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:31:19
6	WILD Michael	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:31:20
7	PADOAN Paolo	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA. BISSUOLA	00:31:33
8	STIEVENAZZO Davide	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:32:30
9	COMARELLA Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:32:33
10	COSSI Mauro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:34:34
11	PINTON Paolo	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:34:42
12	SPINAZZE Karim	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:36:50
13	PASET Antonio Giacomo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:44
14	CHECCHIN Vittoriano	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:38:43
15	BUSCHER George	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:40:09
16	DAL BÒ Renzo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:41:26
17	BIASUTTO Andrea	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:43:04
18	COCCHI Salvatore	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:43:19
19	FRANZ Fausto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:43:43
20	ARTUSO Nelvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:45:07
21	SBRIZZI Paolo	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:45:44
22	RIVERA Eliud	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:46:34
23	CAMPAGNER Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:47:40
24	MAZZIER Lukas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:50:16
25	USICCO Andrea	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:51:32
26	MARTIGNAGO Valter	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:54:31

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
------	------	---------	-------

1	TONDA Giorgio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:30:35
2	MARTIGNAGO Davide	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:30:39
3	REBULI Emanuele	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:32:41
4	PACASSO Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:33:22
5	GAZZETTO Davide	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:33:50
6	SCROCCARO Vanni	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:34:12
7	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:34:23
8	LAROTELLA Roberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	00:34:43
9	COLLODET Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:35:03
10	FORNASIERO Riccardo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:35:36
11	CAVAGNIS Stefano	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:35:59
12	STEFAN Marco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:37:03
13	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:16
14	GHEZZO Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:39:02
15	BERNARDI Agostino	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:39:06
16	ZANARDI Stefano	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:39:23
17	VIDALI Nico	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:39:50
18	PRETTO Pierantonio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:40:30
19	BRUGALI Emanuele	A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING	00:41:16
20	MENEGHETTI Marco	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:41:19
21	MARUSSIG Maurizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:41:44
22	DALLA TORRE Andrea	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:42:29
23	FERRANTE Daniele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:43:02
24	MARSON Riccardo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:44:33
25	PELIZZER Sergio	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:44:49
26	FATTOR Manlio	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:45:20
27	ZONATO Stefano	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	00:45:47
28	MACCÀ Andrea	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:49:15
29	MATTIUZZO Rolando	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:49:39
30	SANZOVO Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:55:10
31	PARIS Ezio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:00:47

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LANZ Dietmar	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:30:03
2	STEINWANDTER Rafael	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:30:47
3	WEITLANER Andreas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:31:01
4	POZZEBON Stefano	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:32:41
5	VARPONI Riccardo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:33:16
6	MIATTO Gianni	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:33:53
7	CAVAGNIS Sebastiano Akira	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:34:01
8	POZZEBON Michele	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:34:32
9	ZANATTA Walter	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:55
10	STEINWANDTER Vitus	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:34:57
11	ZORZI Stefano	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:35:22
12	MASIERO Andrea	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:36:08
13	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:36:26
14	HAPPACHER Franz	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:36:43
15	PIZZOLATO Davide	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:37:06
16	NEGRI Francesco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:37:14
16	MAZZIER Alessandro	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:37:14

18	BETTIN Renato	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:37:41
19	COMARELLA Nicola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:37:56
20	POZZAN Danilo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:37:58
21	ANGELLOTTI Giovanni	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:38:36
22	SALVADOR Giuseppe	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:39:11
23	MOSOLO Fabrizio	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:39:13
24	PANIZ Denis	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:39:44
25	PIN Ercole	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:40:04
26	PIASERICO Luca	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:40:21
27	SCALCHI Roberto	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:40:44
28	MICHELIN Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:41:01
29	SCARPA Alessandro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:41:42
30	FAVIA Sandro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:42:09
31	MAZZENI Gian Pietro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:42:22
32	FERRANTE Salvatore	A.S.D. Orienteering Laguna Nord Venezia	00:42:35
33	PIASERICO Paolo	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:42:59
34	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:44:04
35	MASTROMATTEO Riccardo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:45:54
36	VENEZIAN Matteo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:46:35
37	MACCATROZZO Roberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:46:56
38	SUMAN Marco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:47:50
39	GHEZZO Marco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:50:10
40	COMARELLA Gianluca	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:58:14
41	PELLIZZER Kevin	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:58:40